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Anlage
Winninger Weg, 56072 Koblenz-Guls
kontakt@tcguels.de

Sportwart/in
Rabbel, Rainer
T 0177 4048784 r.rabbel@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Steffen, Laura
T 0152 24273915 Loster86@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Bauer, Helmut
T 0170 3872077 helmutwbauer@web.de
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Herren 55 1

MF: Ralf Knebel; T 02607 972391

ralli.kb@gmx.de
Herren 55 2 (4er)
MF: Bodo Barth
m 0171 3591403; bodo.barth@web.de
Herren 55 3 (4er)
MF: Jochen Golubic
m 016096666132; j.golubic@indoorfit.de
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Wans, Horst
Knebel, Ralf

Paul, Franz-Josef
Werrmann, Harald
Rieger, Hans
Emmerichs, Dietmar
Moskopp, Horst
Grof3, Edgar

Konig, Manfred
Both, Wilfried
Mayer, Gerd

Zahn, Dieter

Weiler, Edgar
Golubic, Jochen
Fischer, Rainer
Kampfmann, Wolfgang
Barth, Bodo

Forst, Peter
Butzbach, Klaus-Giinter
Dues, Michael
Efferenn, Andreas

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15900328
16300297
15505382
15006335
15700415
16004900
15705103
15704985
15705052
16052433
15451913
16305434
15106014
15952311
16305249
16004964
15205576
15412157
15305255
15704941
16004897

fennisverband
(k i j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

LK DR - Info
Sen.
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Name (Nat.)

Lau, Thomas
Werger, Joachim
Rieser, Kurt
Kléppner, Bernd
Emmerichs, Rudi
Langen, Bodo
Kirchhoff, Klaus
Windheuser, Rainer
Dr. Kriiger, Dieter
Deimling, Werner
Wolwer, Rainer

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16351792
16105157
15552105
16105002
15405236
15550212
15804944
15605377
16205293
15704933
15505506

LK DR - Info

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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